
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC01943052 PUEBLA GARCIA-BERNARDO, DAMIAN 30,6 26,8 M M 5 30 38
2 GC01819429 CERVIÑO LOPEZ, SANTIAGO 4,6 4,4 S M 2 5 37

GC55367824 ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS 7,3 7,1 M M 2 8 37
4 GC01422305 CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER 3 M M 1 3 36

GC01795521 PERNAS MARIÑO, BELTRAN 5,3 J M 2 6 36
6 GC01056933 MIELGO DE LUQUE, SANTIAGO 3,3 M M 1 3 35

GC00438423 RIVERA FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO 9,7 M M 2 11 35
GC01923232 CERQUEIRA ATARES, TIRSO 18,7 J M 4 21 35
GC01126542 MENDEZ PEREZ, MARGARITA 25 S F 4 27 35

10 GC01806689 CASADELLA LONG, GEORGINA 5,9 M F 2 7 34
GC01756279 GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO 8,7 M M 2 10 34
GC01315536 GONZALEZ FREIRE, JOSE 10,4 M M 2 11 34
GC01101411 BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME 17,9 S M 3 20 34

14 GC01750885 IBAÑEZ FONTAL, CESAR 8,4 8,5 M M 2 9 33
GC01189593 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, FELIX 13,4 S M 3 15 33
GC10911636 JIMENEZ SUAREZ, SATURNINO 14,1 M M 3 16 33

17 GC01816413 GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 9 9,1 S F 2 10 32
GC01326623 CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON 8,7 8,8 M M 2 10 32
GC01506401 GARCIA CUTRIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER 9,6 9,7 S M 2 11 32
GC01924050 PAZ SANTOS, ESTEBAN 9,9 10 M M 2 11 32
GC01246820 MOSQUERA PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 18,3 18,4 S M 3 21 32

22 GC01326854 VAZQUEZ PRIETO, EFREN 13,5 13,6 S M 3 15 31
GC55129456 MARTINEZ CUETO, PEDRO 14,2 14,3 S M 3 16 31
GC01340985 MENDEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS 17,8 17,9 S M 3 20 31

25 GC01172480 RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO 15,5 15,6 M M 3 17 30
26 GC01237989 LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL 9 9,1 S M 2 10 29

GC01920582 PASTOR BUGALLO, ALVARO 15 15,1 M M 3 17 29
GC01364960 PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO 15,6 15,7 M M 3 17 29
GC01248832 VERDEJO SANCHEZ, ESTANISLAO 17,6 17,7 S M 3 20 29
GC01943249 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER 19,8 19,9 S M 4 22 29
GC55401427 FORTI SAMPIETRO, LEONELO 21,3 21,4 S M 4 24 29

32 GC01319894 SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS 7,8 7,9 M M 2 8 28
GC01243772 PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO 11,2 11,3 S M 2 12 28
GC01133344 CERQUEIRA OZORES, TIRSO 15,3 15,4 S M 3 17 28
GC01094996 POSADA GONZALEZ, MIGUEL 14,9 15 S M 3 17 28
GC01245269 TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES 17,3 17,4 S F 3 19 28
GC01402670 BARCENA VARELA DE LIMIA, ISABEL 36 S F 5 39 28

38 GC01791042 GONZALEZ-BABE MATEOS, YAGO 9,2 9,3 M M 2 10 27
GC01241917 RIVAS AZURMENDI, BENEDICTO 15,8 15,9 S M 3 18 27

40 GC01108087 VALLADARES VAQUERO, JOSE RAMON 14,5 14,6 S M 3 16 26
GC01070768 BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO 16,3 16,4 S M 3 18 26
GC01809008 HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL 18,2 18,3 S M 3 20 26

43 GC01891273 MIGUEL RUBIO, GABRIEL 15,1 15,2 M M 3 17 25
GC01094222 OLALDE ARRIETA, BEATRIZ 19,1 19,2 S F 4 21 25
GC01644410 SENAC SANCHEZ-ANAUT, MIGUEL 22,8 22,9 S M 4 26 25

46 GC01052380 VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO 13 13,1 S M 3 14 24
GC01450425 BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 14,9 15 S M 3 17 24
GC01396673 MARTIN-CASAL GARCIA, JOSE ANTONIO 15,5 15,6 S M 3 17 24
GC01070769 CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA 19,3 19,4 S F 4 21 24
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50 GC01450942 DE LA CALLE VERGARA, LUIS GONZAGA 11,3 S M 2 13 22
GC01791048 FDEZ DE LA VEGA SANCHEZ, LUIS ANGEL 17,8 17,9 S M 3 20 22

52 GC01466553 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JUAN 8 8,1 C M 2 9 21
GC01461101 MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN PABLO 13,3 S M 3 15 21
GC01028595 MEIJIDE VECINO, MANUEL ANGEL 14,6 14,7 S M 3 16 21
GC01947011 COUSO LORENZO, RAFAEL 19,4 19,5 S M 4 22 21
GC01645384 GAYARRE SURIO, AURORA 33,6 S F 5 36 21

57 GC01646421 GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL 18,2 18,3 S M 3 20 20
GC01251412 RAMOS SOLANES, GONZALO 20 20,1 M M 4 23 20
GC01057582 SARMIENTO PEÑA, ALICIA 27,7 S F 5 30 20

60 GC01423765 MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR 13,6 13,7 S M 3 15 19
GC01365516 GONZALEZ VALVERDE, MARIA NELLY 27 S F 5 29 19

62 GC01924005 VAZQUEZ CASANOVA, YOLANDA MARIA 35 M F 5 37 14
63 GC01052017 NAYA ESTRADA, JUAN 6,5 6,6 M M 2 7 Dsc

GC01937819 OZORES MASSO, MIGUEL 10,5 10,6 M M 2 12 Dsc
GC01186951 MARCET MIRAMONTES, JUAN ENRIQUE 12,7 12,8 S M 3 14 Dsc
GC01248833 FOURNOL MARCOS, MARIA TERESA 17,6 17,7 S F 3 19 Dsc
GC01242102 DIAZ-MELLA LOPEZ, ALVARO 17,5 17,6 S M 3 20 Dsc
GC01381790 MEYER-ALTEN PONGA, EDGAR 18,1 18,2 S M 3 20 Dsc
GC01033695 GONZALEZ MENDEZ CARLOS 17,7 17,8 M M 3 20 Dsc
GC01898070 BARRERAS ALEN, ENRIQUE 24 24,1 S M 4 27 Dsc
GC01815519 DE FELIPE MARTINEZ, MANUEL 36 S M 5 30 Dsc
GC01052383 MENDEZ PEREZ, PALOMA 19,9 20 S F 4 21 Ret
GC01148081 CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS 9,7 S M 2 11 N.P
GC01109113 GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS 14,5 S M 3 16 N.P
GC01053423 MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL 14,9 S F 3 16 N.P
GC05167550 PEÑA GONZALEZ-CONCHEIRO, RAMON 20,7 M M 4 23 N.P
GC01934572 VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA 26,5 M F 5 28 N.P
GC01919968 PEREZ CRESPO, MARIA MARCELA 36 S F 5 39 N.P

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 GC01422305 CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER 3 M M 1 3 33
2 GC01819429 CERVIÑO LOPEZ, SANTIAGO 4,6 4,4 S M 2 5 32

GC01056933 MIELGO DE LUQUE, SANTIAGO 3,3 M M 1 3 32
4 GC55367824 ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS 7,3 7,1 M M 2 8 30

GC01795521 PERNAS MARIÑO, BELTRAN 5,3 J M 2 6 30
6 GC01806689 CASADELLA LONG, GEORGINA 5,9 M F 2 7 27
7 GC01750885 IBAÑEZ FONTAL, CESAR 8,4 8,5 M M 2 9 26
8 GC01315536 GONZALEZ FREIRE, JOSE 10,4 M M 2 11 24

GC00438423 RIVERA FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO 9,7 M M 2 11 24
GC01756279 GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO 8,7 M M 2 10 24

11 GC01326623 CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON 8,7 8,8 M M 2 10 23
12 GC01924050 PAZ SANTOS, ESTEBAN 9,9 10 M M 2 11 22

GC01816413 GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 9 9,1 S F 2 10 22
14 GC01506401 GARCIA CUTRIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER 9,6 9,7 S M 2 11 21
15 GC01319894 SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS 7,8 7,9 M M 2 8 20
16 GC10911636 JIMENEZ SUAREZ, SATURNINO 14,1 M M 3 16 19

GC01189593 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, FELIX 13,4 S M 3 15 19
GC01237989 LOPEZ SILVA, MANUEL 9 9,1 S M 2 10 19

19 GC01791042 GONZALEZ-BABE MATEOS, YAGO 9,2 9,3 M M 2 10 18
20 GC01923232 CERQUEIRA ATARES, TIRSO 18,7 J M 4 21 17

GC01243772 PORTELA JELUSICH, ALEJANDRO 11,2 11,3 S M 2 12 17
GC01466553 CABO ROSSIGNOLI, JUAN 8 8,1 C M 2 9 17

23 GC01101411 BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME 17,9 S M 3 20 16
GC01920582 PASTOR BUGALLO, ALVARO 15 15,1 M M 3 17 16
GC55129456 MARTINEZ CUETO, PEDRO 14,2 14,3 S M 3 16 16
GC01326854 VAZQUEZ PRIETO, EFREN 13,5 13,6 S M 3 15 16
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27 GC01943052 PUEBLA GARCIA-BERNARDO, DAMIAN 30,6 26,8 M M 5 30 15
GC01094996 POSADA GONZALEZ, MIGUEL 14,9 15 S M 3 17 15
GC01172480 RIVERA GOMEZ, DOMINGO 15,5 15,6 M M 3 17 15

30 GC01340985 MENDEZ PEREZ, JOSE LUIS 17,8 17,9 S M 3 20 14
GC01364960 PERNAS GARCIA, PABLO 15,6 15,7 M M 3 17 14

32 GC01126542 MENDEZ PEREZ, MARGARITA 25 S F 4 27 13
GC01246820 MOSQUERA PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 18,3 18,4 S M 3 21 13
GC01248832 VERDEJO SANCHEZ, ESTANISLAO 17,6 17,7 S M 3 20 13
GC01241917 RIVAS AZURMENDI, BENEDICTO 15,8 15,9 S M 3 18 13
GC01133344 CERQUEIRA OZORES, TIRSO 15,3 15,4 S M 3 17 13

37 GC01070768 BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO 16,3 16,4 S M 3 18 12
GC01396673 MARTIN-CASAL GARCIA, JOSE ANTONIO 15,5 15,6 S M 3 17 12
GC01450425 BERNARDEZ GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 14,9 15 S M 3 17 12
GC01108087 VALLADARES VAQUERO, JOSE RAMON 14,5 14,6 S M 3 16 12
GC01052380 VARELA VAAMONDE, JACOBO 13 13,1 S M 3 14 12

42 GC01245269 TORRES RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES 17,3 17,4 S F 3 19 11
GC01891273 MIGUEL RUBIO, GABRIEL 15,1 15,2 M M 3 17 11

44 GC01943249 GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER 19,8 19,9 S M 4 22 10
GC01070769 CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA 19,3 19,4 S F 4 21 10
GC01809008 HERRANZ ESTEVEZ, MANUEL 18,2 18,3 S M 3 20 10
GC01450942 DE LA CALLE VERGARA, LUIS GONZAGA 11,3 S M 2 13 10

48 GC55401427 FORTI SAMPIETRO, LEONELO 21,3 21,4 S M 4 24 9
GC01461101 MARTINEZ VALENTE, JOAQUIN PABLO 13,3 S M 3 15 9
GC01423765 MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR 13,6 13,7 S M 3 15 9

51 GC01947011 COUSO LORENZO, RAFAEL 19,4 19,5 S M 4 22 8
GC01094222 OLALDE ARRIETA, BEATRIZ 19,1 19,2 S F 4 21 8
GC01028595 MEIJIDE VECINO, MANUEL ANGEL 14,6 14,7 S M 3 16 8

54 GC01644410 SENAC SANCHEZ-ANAUT, MIGUEL 22,8 22,9 S M 4 26 7
GC01791048 FDEZ DE LA VEGA SANCHEZ, LUIS ANGEL 17,8 17,9 S M 3 20 7

56 GC01251412 RAMOS SOLANES, GONZALO 20 20,1 M M 4 23 6
GC01646421 GONZALEZ FERRERA, LUIS MANUEL 18,2 18,3 S M 3 20 6

58 GC01402670 BARCENA VARELA DE LIMIA, ISABEL 36 S F 5 39 5
GC01365516 GONZALEZ VALVERDE, MARIA NELLY 27 S F 5 29 5

60 GC01924005 VAZQUEZ CASANOVA, YOLANDA MARIA 35 M F 5 37 2
61 GC01645384 GAYARRE SURIO, AURORA 33,6 S F 5 36 1

GC01057582 SARMIENTO PEÑA, ALICIA 27,7 S F 5 30 1
63 GC01815519 DE FELIPE MARTINEZ, MANUEL 36 S M 5 30 Dsc

GC01898070 BARRERAS ALEN, ENRIQUE 24 24,1 S M 4 27 Dsc
GC01242102 DIAZ-MELLA LOPEZ, ALVARO 17,5 17,6 S M 3 20 Dsc
GC01381790 MEYER-ALTEN PONGA, EDGAR 18,1 18,2 S M 3 20 Dsc
GC01033695 GONZALEZ MENDEZ CARLOS 17,7 17,8 M M 3 20 Dsc
GC01248833 FOURNOL MARCOS, MARIA TERESA 17,6 17,7 S F 3 19 Dsc
GC01186951 MARCET MIRAMONTES, JUAN ENRIQUE 12,7 12,8 S M 3 14 Dsc
GC01937819 OZORES MASSO, MIGUEL 10,5 10,6 M M 2 12 Dsc
GC01052017 NAYA ESTRADA, JUAN 6,5 6,6 M M 2 7 Dsc
GC01052383 MENDEZ PEREZ, PALOMA 19,9 20 S F 4 21 Ret
GC01919968 PEREZ CRESPO, MARIA MARCELA 36 S F 5 39 N.P
GC01934572 VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA 26,5 M F 5 28 N.P
GC05167550 PEÑA GONZALEZ-CONCHEIRO, RAMON 20,7 M M 4 23 N.P
GC01109113 GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS 14,5 S M 3 16 N.P
GC01053423 MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL 14,9 S F 3 16 N.P
GC01148081 CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS 9,7 S M 2 11 N.P


